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NUM
PETT

79

12
23
66

20
57
60
71

14
15
21
48
61

38
40
67
95

37
64
65
100

31
34
43
86

NUM
CODICE

VA00973

VA01113
VA01142
Fidal

VA01142
VA00794

VA01169
VA00875
VA00908
VA00905
VA00884

VA00945
VA01004
VA00945
DA 0056
VA00858
VA 0044

VA 0067
VA 0097
VA 0074
FIDAL

VA01127
VA00658
VA00907
VA00242

VAQ00811
VA00911
VA00266
VA01018

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GAMPER Sabine

PROSSLINER Daniela
GIULIANI Inge
HALLER Regina

SPARER Eva
SEGRER Sabrina

PLATZGUMMER Helga Flora

PIRCHER Petra
LAIMER Elisabeth
AUFDERKLAMM Claudia
V DELLEMAN Johanna

HOFER Maria
REINSTADLER Hermine
LAIMER Helene
ANSELMI Cinzia
SILLER Monika
PATSCHEIDER Angela

KRAMER Marialuise

CAROLI Maria Grazi
BORTOLOTTI Laura

HUBER Angelika

MALLEIER Annamaria
ZIPPERLE Marlene
SANOLL Maria Desir
ROSINI Daniela

MAIR Erta
SCHOELZHORN Brigitte
PATTIS Rosy

RUNER Waltraud

16-09-2012 / MERANO - MERAN

PUNTI

FEM.PROMESSE DAMEN

1990

ANNO COM COD.

SOCIETA'

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

FEM.SEN./DAMEN SEN. 1976 - 1990

1980
1979
1978

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
SPORT CLUB BERG
TELMEKOM TEAM SUDTIROL

FEM.MASTER 1 DAMEN 1971- 1975

1974
1973

SPORT CLUB BERG
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

FEM.MASTER 2 DAMEN 1966 - 1970

1971
1971
1968
1969
1970

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGA
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SUDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN S

FEM.MASTER 3 DAMEN 1961 - 1965

1966
1966
1965
1965
1967
1965

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGA
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

FEM.MASTER 4 DAMEN 1956 - 1960

1960
1962
1961
1961

G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
SC MERAN

FEM.MASTER 5 DAMEN 1951 - 1955

1954
1954
1957
1955

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SPORT CLUB BERG

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

FEM.MASTER 6 DAMEN 1950 e ante

1946
1947
1952
1949

ITA

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
POLISPORTIVA STERZING
SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB
SPORT CLUB BERG

ORA
PARTENZA

F3/1
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NUM
PETT

0 O

27
59
63
72
75
92

10
26

22
55
56
62
69
87
88
96
98

13
17
18
30
50
58
68
74
78
81
83
84
97

24
25
33
35
45
52
80
82
94
99

7
16
28
29
42
44

NUM
CODICE

EA03201
VA01203
VA 0117

VA01053
VAQ00861
FIDAL
VA 0056
VA00526

VA00645
VA00961

VA00881
VA01186
VA01084
VA00950
DA00014

VA01210
VA00892
VA 0085
VA01142

VA00602
VA00722
VA01076
VA00623
VA00573
VA00565
VAO01148
VA00943
VA00594
VA01006
VA00565
VA00950
VA00751
VA01219

VA00456
VA00574
VA00790
VA00469
VA00284
VA 0054
VA 0063
VA00010
VA00948
VA00292

VA00558
VA00911
VA01056
VA 0067
VA01127
VA00104

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BURLON Stefano Mar
KHALI Jbari
VERONESI Christian
GOETSCH Philip
OPRANDI Alex
SCHARRER Alan
FRANCHI Giulia
SCHILLER Johann
WIEDENHOFER Markus

ANDERSAG David
EGGER Philipp

PEREZ Montes Manu
LAIMER Christian
HOLZEISEN Martin
POZZA Marco

MATUZZI Mirko
PRANTL Markus
SANTER Robert
TSCHIGG Armin
ZWERGER JUrgen
UNTERTHINER Angelika

GRECO Christian
PICHLER Simon
PICHLER Robert
DEMETZ Georg
BALDI Emanuele
DORFMANN Harald
PIXNER Rainhard
PAMER Hubert
RANIGLER Marcus
ZANELLA Silvano
TSCHAGER Markus
HOFER Leo Thomas
HOELLRIEGL Gregor
RIFFESSER Peter

LADURNER Robert
WERTH Christian
GEISER Thomas
PLONER Anton
D'EREDITA' Cesare
POJER Walter
DANTONE Donato
KNAPP Josef
MITTERHOFER Richard
CASNA Alessandro

MITTERHOFER Anton
LANGES Leo
PLATZGUMMER Helmut
RUATTI Hermann
PERTOLL Christine
HOELLER Josef

16-09-2012 / MERANO - MERAN

PUNTI ~ ANNO COM COD.

SOCIETA'

MAS.SEN./HERREN SEN. 1976 - 1990

1978
1989
1982
1984
1979
1988
1982
1989
1982

G.S VALSUGANA (TN104)

ATHLETIC CLUB 96

G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

SV TIROL

SPORT CLUB BERG
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
ATLETICA TN CMB

G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

SPORT CLUB BERG

MAS.JUN./HERREN JUN. 1991 -1992

1994
1994

SPORT CLUB BERG

SPORTCLUB MERAN MEMC VO

MAS.MASTER 1 HERREN 1971 - 1975

1977
1976
1975
1977
1974
1974
1973
1973
1975
1973

SPORT CLUB BERG
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
ATHLETIC CLUB 96

US QUERCIA ROVERETO (TN
TELMEKOM TEAM SUDTIROL

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SPORT CLUB BERG

G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

SPORT CLUB BERG

MAS.MASTER 2 HERREN 1966 - 1970

1971
1972
1971
1971
1971
1972
1971
1968
1970
1969
1972
1969
1968
1969

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SPORT CLUB BERG
GHERDEINA RUNNERS
A.S.MERANO

SPORT CLUB BERG

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SPORT CLUB BERG
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SPORT CLUB BERG
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SPORT CLUB BERG

MAS.MASTER 3 HERREN 1961 - 1965

1965
1966
1965
1963
1965
1966
1963
1964
1966
1964

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
SPORT CLUB BERG
SPORT CLUB BERG
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
A.S.MERANO

G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
SUDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN S

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

MAS.MASTER 4 HERREN 1956 - 1960

1959
1959
1960
1959
1962
1958

SPORT CLUB BERG
SPORT CLUB BERG

ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGA
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O

PARTENZA




NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

47 VA00961
49  Fidal

76  VA01120
77

90 VA04489

2 VA00861
19 VA 0036
51 VA00643
54 VA 0079
85 VA 0033

46 VA00658
53 VA00656
89  Fidal

91 FIDAL
93 DA 0020

36 VA 0049
39 VAO00191
41 VA00911
73 VA 0094

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

VENTURIN Paolo
REITERER Robert
PLANGGER Theodor
WENIN Richard
PALMA Maria-Luise

HOLTZ Dietrich
VERONESI Paolo
PALUMBO Luciano
DAGOSTIN Riccardo
JOPPI Wilhelm

MULLER Helmut
TESTINI  Antonio
FRANCHI Gianpaolo
TURRI Liliana
MARCOMINI Mauro

FRUET Alfred
SCACCIA Marcello
GITZL Rudolf Fran
ZANOT Lino

16-09-2012 / MERANO - MERAN

PUNTI ~ ANNO COM COD.

1959
1959
1961
1961
1961

SOCIETA'

SOCIETA ATHLETIC CLUB9
TELMEKOM TEAM SUDTIROL
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
TELMEKOM TEAM SUDTIROL
SPORT CLUB BERG

MAS. MASTER 5 HERREN 1951 - 1955

1956
1956
1957
1956
1955

FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
FULLSPORT - MERAN/O
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

MAS.MASTER 6 HERREN 1946 - 1950

1950
1951
1951
1949
1951

SPORT CLUB BERG
SOCIETA ATHLETIC CLUB9
ATLETICA TN CMB
ATLETICA TN CMB
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

MAS.MASTER 7 HERREN 1945 e ante

1945
1945
1943
1941

ITA

G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI
A.S.MERANO

POLISPORTIVA STERZING
G.S. LENTI E VELOCI RAI

ORA
PARTENZA

F3/3




